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HAMPTON

ROYAL PINE HOMES - SITE INSTRUCTION

SITE INSTRUCTION NO.1.RP.INTERIORS

PROIJECT: Hampton Place LOCATION: 25 Baker Hill Blvd
Stouffville, ON
DATE: May 14, 2018 BY: L. Renzetti

Site Instructions are issued for the purpose of clarification, direction or further interpretation of the contract
documents. Where this Site Instruction shall alter the contract amount, the work shall not proceed without the
approval of Braylea Investments Inc., with an itemized proposal for approval.

DISTRIBUTION

NAME COMPANY PHONE EMAIL

Vince Staffieri Royal Pine Homes | 905.856.2150 vince@royalpinehomes.com

Cinzia Caruso Royal Pine Homes | 905.856.2150 cinzia@royalpinehomes.com

Lisa Renzetti Royal Pine Homes | 905.856.2150 lisa@royalpinehomes.com

Ric Wight Dineen 416. 675.7676 rwight@dineen.com
Construction

Jeff Ellis Dineen 416. 675.7676 jellis@dineen.com
Construction

Steven Marchetti Penegal Trim 416.989.3159 steven@marchetti-group.com

Amedeo Altobell Panson Electrical 905.951.6112 amedeo@panson.ca

TITLE: ADDITION OF MIRRORED PANELLING IN THE FITNESS ROOM

Drawing No.

DESCRIPTION

Partial 1D.303, Ground
Flr Construction Plan:
Fitness Room

For Elevation reference

1D.312, 2/312: Ground
Flr Fitness Area
Elevation

Clarification on TV and outlets/cable locations

ID.312, 3/312: Ground
Flr Fitness Area
Elevation

Addition of painted wood moulding surrounding mirrored panelling on
walls in Fitness area

ID.311, 3/311: Ground
Flr Fitness Area
Elevation

Addition of painted wood moulding surrounding mirrored panelling on
walls in Fitness area

End of Site Instruction
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